
                     Term and Holiday Dates - Academic Year 2025-2026 

Autumn Term 2025            START              FINISH  

Monday 1st September 2025 – Friday 5th September 2025 UNFUNDED WEEK  

Monday 1st September 2025  TRAINING DAY HOME VISITS  

NYCC Half term holiday (WE ARE OPEN BUT NO FUNDING RECEIVED) Monday 27th October  
Friday 31st 
October  

Christmas holiday WE ARE CLOSED TO ALL 
Monday 22nd 
December 

Friday 2nd January 

Training Day  Monday 5th January  

Spring Term 2025 START  FINISH 

NYCC Half term holiday (WE ARE OPEN BUT NO FUNDING RECEIVED) Monday 16th February  
Friday 20th 
February 

NYCC Easter Holiday (WE ARE OPEN BUT NO FUNDING RECEIVED) 
 (CLOSED B/HOL 3rd April & 6th April) 

Monday 30th March  Friday 10th April 

Summer Term 2025 START  FINISH 



May Bank Holiday WE ARE CLOSED TO ALL   Monday 4th May   

Half term holiday WE ARE CLOSED TO ALL Monday 25th May Friday 30th May 

Last day for TTO ONLY children Friday 17th July  

Training Day/Leavers Teddy Bears Picnic  Monday 20th July  

NYCC Summer holidays (WE ARE OPEN UNTIL 8TH AUG BUT NO FUNDING 
RECEIVED) 

Tuesday 21st July Friday 28th Aug 

August Bank Holiday WE ARE CLOSED TO ALL  Monday 31st August   

Training Day WE ARE CLOSED TO ALL  
Tuesday 01st 
September  

HOME VISITS 

TRAINING DAYS Monday 1st September 2025, Monday 6th January 2024, Monday 20th July 2025 

 (There will not be a charge for training days if you normally pay for your child’s place)  

Funding is received from the authority for 38 weeks a year, therefore if your child has a funded place and attends in the school holidays that 
we are open or the unfunded weeks there will be a charge to yourself £58 – full day/£30 – half day 

If your child has a stretched all year-round place, then this will not impact on your childcare costs. 

If your child has an all-year-round place and you normally pay for the unfunded weeks, then the unfunded weeks plus the school holidays 
that we are open will be reflected on your monthly invoice. 

If your child does not receive any funding, you will be invoiced as normal. 

 


